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To,

The Hon’ble General Secretary
BLDE Association’s
Vijaypur

Respected sir,

Sub:-Approval of D. Pharm,B .Pharm |, Direct Il Year B.Pharm,Pharm D,Pharma D [PB] &
M.Pharm fees structure academic year 2016-2017.

With reference to matter cited above, | am here by sending D,Pharm,B .Pharm |, Direct

[l Year B.Pharm,Pharm D,Pharma D [PB] & M.Pharm fees structure Academic year 2016-2017.

So kindly consider & approval it F,L\&\
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BLDEA’S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VIJAYPUR

D PHARM FEES STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017

Date: ;LS);G Ga\ 206

SLNO PARTICULARS | D PHARM {l D PHARM
1. | Admission fees 500 500
2. | Cautinn mnney s00f{ -
3. | Tuition fees 29500 40000
4. | Laboratory fees 2000 2000
5. | Library fees 800 800
6. | Gymkhan fees 200 200
7. | Medical Exam Fees 100 100
8. | Sessional Exam fees 1000 1000
9. | Pharmacy Week 200 200
10. | Scientific society 500 500
11. | Affiliation fees 500 500
12. | ID card fees 100 100
13. | Annual Day fees 500 500
14. | Allumini Association 300 300
15. | Placement Cell 100 100
16. | Registration fees 1500 1500
17. | Eligibility fees 1500 1500
18. | Magazine fees 200 200
Total 50000 50000
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BLDEA’S COLLEGE OF PHARMCY, VIJAYPUR

B.PHARM FEES STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 Date:
SLNO | PARTICULARS I B.PHARM | ILIILIV | LIV
MGT MGT FEES | B.PHARM | GOVT
FEES GOVT | FEES
FEES
A | UNIVERSITY FEES
01 | Admission fees 300=00 300 300=00 300
02 | Registration fees 2000=00 - | 2000=00 —
03 | Eligibility fees 1000=00 - - e
04 [ Helint fees (Student) 2000=00 -~ | 2000=00 ----
05 | Sports fees 800=00 o 800=00 -
06 | Student Wel fund 400=00 - 400=00 -
' Total 6500=00 300=00 | 5500=00 300
B | COLLEGE FEES
01 | Tuition fees 34500=00 | 40700=00 | 14000=00 | 14000.00
02 | Laboratory fees 2000=00 2000=00 100=00 100=00
03 | Library fees 2000=00 2000=00 100=00 | 2000=00
04 | Sessional Exam fees 2000=00 2000=00 180=00 | 2000=00
05 | ID card fees 200=00 200=00 100=00 100=00
06 | Sports fees 500=00 500=00 100=00 500=00
07 | Annual Day fees 500=00 500=00 200=00 500=00
08 | Allumini Association 500=00 500=00 100=00 500=00
09 | Magazine fees 300=00 300=00 50=00 50=00
10 | Caution money 1000=00 == 500=00 880=00
Total 50000.00 50000.00 | 20930.00 | 20930=00
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BLDEA’S COLLEGE OF PHARMCY, VIJAYPUR

DIRECT Il B.PHARM FEES STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 Date:
SLNO | PARTICULARS ] 1,1V if iV
B.PHARM MGT FEES | B.PHARM | GOVT
MGT GOVT FEES
FEES FEES
A | UNIVERSITY FEES
01 | Admission fees 300=00 300 300=00 300
02 | Reglstration fees 2000=00 2000=00
03 | Eligibility fees 1000=00
04 | Helint fees (Student) 1500=00 meun 2000=00 -—m-
05 | Sports fees 600=00 — | 800=00 —
06 | Student Wel fund 300=00 -—-- 400=00 ---
Total 5700=00 300=00 5500=00 300
B | COLLEGE FEES
01 | Tuition fees 35300=00 40700=00 | 14000=00 | 14000.00
02 | Laboratory fees 2000=00 2000=00 100=00 100=00
03 | Library fees 2000=00 2000=00 100=00 2000=00
04 | Sessional Exam fees 2000=00 2000=00 180=00 2000=00
05 | ID card fees 200=00 200=00 100=00 100=00
06 | Sports fees 500=00 500=00 100=00 500=00
07 | Annual Day fees 500=00 500=00 200=00 500=00
08 | Allumini Association 500=00 500=00 100=00 500=00
09 | Magazine fees 300=00 300=00 50=00 50=00
10 | Caution money 1000=00 e 500=00 880=00
Total 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 | 20,930.00 | 20,930=00
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BLDE ASSOCIATION’S

COLLEGE OF PHARMCY, VJAYPUR

M.PHARM FEES STRUCTURE ALL BRANCHES (&%cept Pharmaceutics)

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017

DATE:
SLNO | PARTICULARS I M PHARM il
M.PHARM.
FEES FEES
A | UNIVERSITY FEES
01 | Admission fees 300=00 300
02 | Registration fees 2000=00 —
03 | Eligibility fees 2000=00
04 | Helint fees (Student) 2000=00 e
05 | Sports fees 400=00 -
06 | Student Wel fund 200=00 -
07 | Additional Exam fee [PG] course 2000=00
8900=00 300=00
Total
B | COLLEGE FEES
01 | Tuition fees 47100=00 56700=00
02 | Laboratory fees 2000=00 2000=00
03 | Library fees 2000=00 2000=00
04 | Sessional Exam fees 2000=00 2000=00
05 | ID card fees 200=00 200=00
06 | Sports fees 500=00 500=00
07 | Annual Day fees 500=00 500=00
08 | Allumini Association 500=00 500=00
09 | Magazine fees 300=00 300=00
10 | Caution money 1000=00 e
TOTAL 65,000=00 65,000=00
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BLDE ASSOCIATION’S.

COLLEGE OF PHARMCY, BUJPAUR

M.PHARM FEES STRUCTURE
PHARMACEUTICS

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017

DATE:
SLNO | PARTICULARS i T ]
' M PHARM M.PHARM
FEES FEES
A | UNIVERSITY FEES

01 | Admission fees 300=00 300
02 | Registration fees 2000=00 -
03 | Eligibility fees 2000=00 -
04 | Helint fees (Student) 2000=00 -—--
05 | Sports fees 400=00 -
06 | Student Wel fund 200=00 -

07 | Additional Exam fee [PG] course 2000=00
. 8900=00 300=00

Total
B | COLLEGE FEES
01 | Tuition fees 57100=00 66700=00
02 | Laboratory fees 2000=00 2000=00
03 | Library fees 2000=00 2000=00C
04 | Sessional Exam fees 2000=00 2000=00
05 | ID card fees 200=00 200=00
06 | Sports fees 500=00 500=00
07 | Annual Day fees 500=00 500=00
08 | Allumini Association 500=00 500=00
09 | Magazine fees 300=00 300=00
10 | Caution money 1000=00 |
75,000=00 75,000=00
Total
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BLDEA’S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VJAYPUR

PHARM D FEES STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 Date:
SLNO | PARTICULARS I PHARMD |1, UL, IV,V |1 PHARMD | 11,1, w,v,vi |
MGT FEES PHARM D GOVT FEES | PHARMD | PHARM D
MGT FEES GOVT GOVT
FEES FEES
A | UNIVERSITY FEES
01 | Admission fees 300=00 300 300=00 300=00 300=00
02 | Registration fees 2000=00 - 2000-00 _—
03 | Eligibility fees 1000=00 = - ——
04 | Helint fees 3000=00 = 2000=00 fmmem ——
(Student)
05 | Sparts fres 1200-00 e 800=00 e -
06 | Student Wel fund 600=00 —- 400=00 -— e
Total 8100=00 300=00 5500=00 300=00 300=00
B | COLLEGE FEES
01 | Tuition fees 111900=00 112900=00 14000=00 | 19200=00 | 80000.00
02 | Laboratory fees 10000=00 10000=00 100=00 100=00 1500=00
03 | Library fees 5000=00 5000=00 100=00 100=00 2000=00
04 | Sessional Exam 2000=00 2000=00 180=00 180=00 780=00
fees ' :
05 | ID card fees 200=00 200=00 100=00 |  100=00 |  100=00
06 | Sports fees 500=00 500=00 200=00 | 200=00 | 1200=00
07 | Annual Day fees 500=00 500=00 100=00 100=00 400=00
08 | Alumni 500=00 500=00 100=00 |  100=00 |  100=00
Association
09 | Magazine fees 300=00" 300=00 50=00 50=00 50=00
10 | Caution money 1000=00 —— 500=00 500=00 500=00
Total 1,40,000=00 | 1.40,000=00 20,930=00 | 20,930=00 | 86,930.00
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BLDEA'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VIJAYPUR

PHARM D (PB) FEES STRUCTURE

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 Date:
SLNO | PARTICULARS PHARM D [PB] PHARM D [PB]
IV MGT V MGT
FEES FEES
A | UNIVCRSITY TCLCS
01 | Admission fees 300=00 300
02 | Registration fees 2000=00 —
03 | Eligibility fees 2000=00 -
04 | Helint fees (Student) 3000=00 ———
05 | Spaorts fees 600-00
06 | Student Wel fund 300=00 -
Total 8200=00 300=00
B | COLLEGE FEES _
01 | Tuition fees 26800=00 36500=00
02 | Laboratory fees 10000=00 10000=00
03 | Library fees 5000=00 5000=00
04 | Sessional Exam fees 2000=00 2000=00
05 | ID card fees 200=00 200=00
06 | Sports fees 500=00 400=00
07 | Annual Day fees 500=00 400=00
08 | Alumni Association 500=00 400=00
09 | Magazine fees 300=00 300=00
10 | Caution money 1000=00

Total 55,000=00 55,000=00
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